Beacon EmbeddedWorks - SOMDM3730-20-1880AGIR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microcontroller,
Microprocessor, FPGA Modules
Embedded - Microcontroller, Microprocessor, and FPGA
Modules are fundamental components in modern
electronic systems, offering a wide range of functionalities
and capabilities. Microcontrollers are compact integrated

27 mm
15 mm
Zoom™ DM3730 Torpedo Development Kit Ordering Information
Model Number SOM Configuration Suggested Resale
SDK-DM3730-30-256512R
SOMDM3730-31-2780AKCR
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR $997
411 N. Washington Ave. Suite 400  Minneapolis, MN 55401
T : 612.672.9495   F : 612.672.9489   I : www.logicpd.com
© 2014 Logic PD, Inc. All rights reserved.   PN: 1018060 Rev D
LOGIC PD WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic PD Products : www.logicpd.com/products
+ Logic PD Technical Support : www.logicpd.com/support
+ Logic PD Sales : www.logicpd.com/contact/inquiry
NOTES: 1. Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details.
              2. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 90°C.
              3. Junction temperature of the DM3730/AM3703 processor must stay below 105°C.
DM3730 / AM3703 Torpedo SOM Ordering Information
Model Number Speed (MHz) SDRAM (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Temperature
SOMAM3703-20-1780AGCR 800 256 512 Commercial (0°C–70°C)2
SOMDM3730-20-2780AGCR 1000 256 512 Commercial (0°C–70°C)2
SOMDM3730-20-1780AGIR 800 256 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)3
SOMDM3730-20-1880AGIR 800 512 512 Industrial (-40°C–85°C)3
SOMDM3730-20-2880AGXR 1000 512 512 Extended (-40°C–70°C)2